

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.7292 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	01.05.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> No representation for the Petitioner. Post the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. In the meanwhile, the learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is directed to obtain instructions. Dr.YLR,J PRA	